Features
n	 One channel with choke
n	 Supports serial daisy chain / IsoSPI
n	 Holds reference designs with Analog
	 Device’s Model LTC6804-1/6811 and
	 NXP’s MC33771/33772
n	 Operating temperature: -40 to +125 °C
n	 1000 Vdc working voltage

Product Dimensions
Recommended Layout
 How To Order
SM91502  A  L  E
Model
Automotive Grade Designator
	 A = AEC-Q200 Compliant
Termination
	 L = Cu/Ni/Sn (RoHS compliant*)
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (800 pcs./13-inch reel) Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
1
2
 3
6
4
1CT : 1CT
5
7.62 ± 0.25
(0.300 ± 0.010)
5.08 ± 0.13
(0.200 ± 0.005)
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
2.54 ± 0.13
(0.100 ± 0.005)
PIN 1 DOT
9.27
(0.365)
MAX.
6.73 ± 0.25
(0.265 ± 0.010)
5.72
(0.225)
MAX.
0.13
(0.005)
MIN.
SM91502AL
YYWW
0.64
(0.025)
MIN. 6 PLCS.
0 ° ~ 8 °
5.08
(0.200)
TYP.
2.54
(0.100)
TYP.
0.76
(0.030)
TYP.
7.11
(0.280)
TYP.
9.65
(0.380)
TYP.
7.62 ± 0.25
(0.300 ± 0.010)
5.08 ± 0.13
(0.200 ± 0.005)
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
2.54 ± 0.13
(0.100 ± 0.005)
PIN 1 DOT